
 

 
2025 SNODAYS Schedule of Events 

February 1, 2025 
8:30am Warnert Racing Team Trailer Opens 
9:00am Vintage Sled Registration Opens in St. Stephen Church Parish Hall 
9:00am Silent Auction Opens at Trobec’s Bar & Grill 
9:00am Morning Parking Shuttle Bus Rides Start 
9:00am Vintage Snowmobile & 50/50 Raffle Ticket Sales Start (Need not be present to win) 
9:00am Shady’s Marathon Ride Stamp Cards available at Trobec’s Bar & Grill 

11:00am Vintage Show Starts 
11:00am Kid’s Test Track Opens (Across from the Church) 
11:00am Chili and Hotdog Lunch Starts at Trobec’s 
11:00am Indoor Kid’s Activities Start in St. Stephen Church Parish Hall 
11:00am Meat Raffle & Horseracing Starts at Trobec’s Bar & Grill 

Noon Vintage Show Sled Registration & Entries Close 
12:15pm Vintage Show Award Judging Begins 
12:30pm Morning Parking Shuttle Bus Ends 

1:00pm Vintage Show Awards Announced 
1:00pm Lunch Ends 
1:30pm Vintage Show Snowmobile Ride to Bialka’s Begins 
2:00pm Indoor Kid’s Activities End 
4:00pm Kid’s Test Track Area Closes 
4:00pm Warnert Racing Team Trailer Closes 
4:00pm Afternoon Parking Shuttle Bus Starts 
6:00pm Silent Auction Closes 
6:30pm 50/50 Raffle Ticket Sales End 
6:30pm Vintage Snowmobile Drawing (Need not be present to win) 
7:00pm 50/50 Raffle Drawing Starts (Need not be present to win) 
7:30pm Last Parking Shuttle Bus 

 

 

 


